Citation
E0061116
CE2039
CE0904
CE0993
CE0887
CE0894
CE0898
E0064082
131890
CEO0739
CEO0738
CE1063
E0059024
E0064518
E0057642
126941
126941
126941
131646
131646
131646
E0062174
E0062174
E0054838
E0060508
131452
E0047943
E0048985
E0044635
E0062194
E0062202
CE1061
125539

Name

ADONIU, SOPHIA
ANDERSON, TREVOR DEAN I
ANDERSON, TREVOR DEAN I
ANDERSON, TREVOR DEAN I
ANDERSON, TREVOR DEAN I
ANDERSON, TREVOR DEAN I
ANDERSON, TREVOR DEAN I
BLACK, MICHAEL PATRICK
BURLEY, ERRESA LASHELL
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
GONZALEZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY
JOHNSON, ANGELIA
JOHNSON, ANGELIA
JOHNSON, ANGELIA

JONES, GLORIA DENISE
JONES, GLORIA DENISE
JONES, GLORIA DENISE

KING, BRADLEY

KING, BRADLEY

LOVEJOY, RYAN SPENCER
MATHEW, ANGELINA ANN
NAJMABADI, NATHAN REESE
NINO, OSCAR

OLUGBESAN, IFEOLUWA
OWOLO, ROBERT ONOWUGHORL
POULTER, MATTHEW D
POWELL, KYLE WAYNE
RETANA, JHOEM

RHODES, DAWN ELIZABETH

Status Status Date/Time

AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
AD

7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM

Offense

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN DRIVEWAYS AND CULVERTS
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN DRIVEWAYS AND CULVERTS
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN DRIVEWAYS AND CULVERTS
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN DRIVEWAYS AND CULVERTS
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN DRIVEWAYS AND CULVERTS
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN DRIVEWAYS AND CULVERTS
RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THEFT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ASSAULT - THREATEN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 45 MPH zone

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 45 MPH zone
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

THEFT



E0056387
E0056387
123819
125493
123419
E0056421
E0056421
E0062167
E0062167
CE0941
124659

ROBERTS, CHANNA AMBER
ROBERTS, CHANNA AMBER
SALINAS, VANESSA
SIMONETTI, DOMINICK
SMITH, AMAYA M
STEWART, TEAIRA LASHA
STEWART, TEAIRA LASHA
STROUD, REGINA MARIE
STROUD, REGINA MARIE
TANNER, LEXUS

WESSON, MELVIN C

7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 2:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM
7/31/2024 3:00 PM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

D.O.C. OFFENSIVE GESTURE/DISPLAY

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARK IN HANDICAP



